SOLSTAD FARSTAD ASA

SOLSTAD FARSTAD ASA
ISIN: NO0003080608

Overview

2024/07/11 22:26:51
Price

3.282 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-3.87% (-0.13)

NO0003080608
SOFF
Tradegate

EUR

Transport
Stock

272 EUR

NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL

SHARE(TRG)

3.266 EUR (950)
3.296 EUR (950)
3.338 EUR
3.338 EUR
3.336 EUR
3.414 EUR
3.33713 EUR
1,765

5,890.04

2
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/21
2024/06/14
2024/05/29
2024/04/26
2024/04/03

s i i o o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NO0003080608&ID_NOTATION=381382767
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b35a68a5230087b6f4de6ccc154189bc703139ac2ad10aa6eeb5c30002f7b966&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7cd1cfc55b5997fd&time=1720831701&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=36d2a450d163a197387a35e6f6d4a1beae39c9da9c0f1da547369630095df52d&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4b8fc27016c147269&time=1720831701&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78346b345eb3daad23b7c9f2f2ff29638b22c9757b8b472490d90ce1aa0780e3&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=47887ffeb8940f300&time=1720831701&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=174c4ab6c5fd6d8415486a3e259472f31cf11f88f6152ab34eea8fcd1766a5a4&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=806533080ead6266b&time=1720831701&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5dc28b49f09cb4893f1a8835438962b1c7d1ef15d6c4687fc14534027e882dc2&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=9ebd49f1a78fb5854&time=1720831701&tool=RSC

SOLSTAD FARSTAD ASA

Details

2024/07/11 22:26:51

Price
3.282 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-3.87% (-0.13)

ISIN NO0003080608
Symbol SOFF
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 272 EUR
(m)
Benchmark  NORWAY OSLO BORS ALL
SHARE(TRG)
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.266 EUR (950)
Ask (Ask size) 3.296 EUR (950)
Open 3.338 EUR
High 3.338 EUR
Low 3.336 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.414 EUR
VWAP 3.33713 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,765
Trading volume 5,890.04
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +10.83% +76.79% -
Perf (abs.) +0.33 +1.45 -
Beta 1.56 1.25 1.69
Volatility 49.22 61.54 -
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SOLSTAD FARSTAD ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 3.282 EUR
11

Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:35 3.232 EUR
11

Munich 2023/10/ 08:04 2.04 EUR
27

London Stock 2024/06/ 16:25 39.2975 NOK

Exchange 18

Frankfurt 2024/07/ 21:49 3.254 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.01

0.00

0.00

0.59

0.00

3.427 EUR (607
3.494 EUR (332
3.462 EUR (791
2.873 EUR (926
4.242 EUR (2024/05/10
2.778 EUR (2024/03/14
4.242 EUR (2024/05/10
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
1.554 EUR (2023/08/28)

Number of
trades
2

13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=381382767
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4858513
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=373247359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023398
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205023398
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190752288

SOLSTAD FARSTAD ASA

CESKAS

spofitelna

First North
Stockholm

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

11

2024/07/
1"

2024/04/
05

2024/07/
11

2024/07/
11

18:00 38.60 NOK

21:59 3.09 USD

08:11 3.398 EUR

21:43 3.282 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.00

19
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71235375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194339333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=194339333
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=414406981
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=191513479

SOLSTAD FARSTAD ASA

Company profile

Company Logo
SOLSTAD E FARSTAD

Contact Details
SOLSTAD FARSTAD

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile
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